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Short Description

HellermannTyton SC/APC simplex patch lead to support 10Base-T (Ethernet), 100Base-T(Fast
Ethernet), 1000Base-T(Gigabit Ethernet) networks.

Description

The HellermannTyton SC/APC simplex patch lead is designed and tested to support 10Base-
T (Ethernet), 100Base-T(Fast Ethernet), 1000Base-T(Gigabit Ethernet) networks. Single mode
patch leads are supplied as a straight through configuration with G.657.A2 fibre and pre-
terminated with SC/APC connection. They are used as essential accessories for our internal
fibre solutions, like our Fibre Wall Outlet (FWO) or Faint Fibre Outlet (FFO).

Features & Benefits:

3.0mm buffered fibre optic cable
Pre-tested with test results supplied
Patch leads are packaged individually in bags with test results
Available in standard lengths of 1m, 2m, 3m, 5m and 10m
Non-standard lengths available on request
Simplex and duplex options available
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